
MDT TRANSPORTATION ALTERNATIVES (TA) CONTACTS 

 

District TA contacts: 

Missoula: 

• Shane Stack – 406-523-5830  sstack@mt.gov 

Butte: 

• Joe Walsh – 406-494-9622  jwalsh@mt.gov 

• Rob Bukvich – 406-556-4714  rbukvich@mt.gov 

Great Falls: 

• Rich Hibl (Primary)– 406-454-5929  rhibl@mt.gov 

• Christie McOmber – 406-454-5900  cmcomber@mt.gov  

Glendive: 

• Jim Frank (Primary) – 345-8214  jfrank@mt.gov 

• Dale Boehning – 406-345-8219 dboehning@mt.gov 

• Shane Mintz – 406-345-8212 smintz@mt.gov 

Billings: 

• Gary Neville – 406-657-0232  gneville@mt.gov 

• Rod Nelson – 406-657-0229  rodnelson@mt.gov 

 

 

MDT Headquarters – Helena Contacts: 

• Dave Holien – 406-444-6118  dholien@mt.gov 

• Terry Voeller – 406-444-9457 tvoeller@mt.gov 

• Ross Tervo – 406-444-9209 rtervo@mt.gov 

• Ryan Dahlke – 406-444-7292  rdahlke@mt.gov 

 

 


